PCBT NURSING TUTORIALS, STUDY HUB & PUBLISHERS (@ 9828474951)

10

11

42852637

Oa7821ff

0elb00c4

fd03c28d

3664863

d19c3cel

911e721a

9fcaebfb

8977c922

7b4c3880

3b0ccbad

PCBTS-
000704

PCBTS-
000983

PCBTS-
000870

PCBTS-
001120

PCBTS-
000646

PCBTS-
000990

PCBTS-
001389

PCBTS-
001385

PCBTS-
001384

PCBTS-
000987

PCBTS-
000886

Student
NETIE]

Vikas

Dharmendra
jangid

Hasan khan

Himani

Balkrishna
Basotiya

Prakash

Yash
Kumawat

Kartavya
Thaker

Shalini

Suresh gaur

Monu

Quiz Name

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

No. Of
Attempt

2nd

1St

1St

1St

1St

1St

1St

1St

1St

1St

1St

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

91.00

73.00

69.67

68.00

68.00

65.33

65.00

63.67

63.67

63.67

63.33

Net

Percentage

91 %

73 %

69.67 %

68 %

68 %

65.33 %

65 %

63.67 %

63.67 %

63.67 %

63.33 %

Test
Duration

00:19:34

00:40:44

01:02:37

00:45:22

01:00:10

01:04:29

01:31:26

00:42:35

00:49:14

01:30:58

00:59:22




PCBT NURSING TUTORIALS, STUDY HUB & PUBLISHERS (@ 9828474951)

Student
Name Quiz Name

Duration

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

bdd17366

6c4076fd

060d7d8b

d39c8346

6labafb6

acd40022

9e02706b

4232700e

8297499e

ed44e9a7

e4f9ech4

PCBTS-
000218

PCBTS-
001137

PCBTS-
001381

PCBTS-
000881

PCBTS-
000740

PCBTS-
001386

PCBTS-
001070

PCBTS-
000531

PCBTS-
000031

PCBTS-
000754

PCBTS-
000057

Vinod kumar
kumawat

Bharat
Jangid

Kajal

Ramkishor
suthar

Priyanka
Hemsa

Ashok sonel

Suresh Salvi
sk

Omprakash
jat

Amba
Gurung

BABITA
KUMARI

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

00:33:53

01:29:00

00:48:27

01:16:08

00:52:31

00:55:09

01:21:01

01:02:37

01:33:27

00:27:54

No. Of Net Test
Attempt Status Percentage

1st Pass 63.00 63 %

1st Pass 62.67 62.67 %
1st Pass 62.67 62.67 %
1st Pass 61.33 61.33 %
18t Pass 61.33 61.33 %
18t Pass 61.33 61.33 %
1st Pass 61.33 61.33 %
18t Pass 60.33 60.33 %
2nd Pass 59.67 59.67 %
1st Pass 58.67 58.67 %
2nd Pass 57.33 57.33 %

00:10:49
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Student
Name Quiz Name

Duration

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

aebf515b

a6ad918e

fb95076d

4474321f

e38c32aa

5f225209

f8280a91

9361a05b

79938116

1592fal0

c04862b1

PCBTS-
001059

PCBTS-
001363

PCBTS-
001085

PCBTS-
001079

PCBTS-
000057

PCBTS-
001066

PCBTS-
001071

PCBTS-
000191

PCBTS-
000479

PCBTS-
000384

PCBTS-
001005

Sunil khatik

Ayush
Chauhan

Vaijnath
Kande

Narpat
Rawal

BABITA
KUMARI

Mohita yadav

Sanjay
Kumar
Sharma

Rahul
Sharma

Prashant
Nautiyal

AYUSH
SANADYA

Aman Kumar
sharma

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

00:31:28

00:54:58

01:29:56

01:14:40

00:53:17

00:33:46

01:07:48

01:18:41

00:21:02

01:11:07

No. Of Net Test
Attempt Status Percentage
1st Pass 57.00 57 %
1st Pass 57.00 57 %
1st Pass 55.33 55.33 %
1st Fail 55.00 55 %
18t Fail 55.00 55 %
18t Fail 54.67 54.67 %
1st Fail 54.33 54.33 %
1st Fail 54.00 54 %
18t Fail 52.67 52.67 %
18t Fail 52.67 52.67 %
1st Fail 52.33 52.33 %

00:59:31
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

74a5al4f

2619208d

e4a33642

194d8b32

c50a7e2a

c54e5fdl

97b55f90

970a7175

a2ebed4f

0010f852

€38334h2

PCBTS-
000338

PCBTS-
000972

PCBTS-
000577

PCBTS-
000878

PCBTS-
000572

PCBTS-
000704

PCBTS-
000972

PCBTS-
001291

PCBTS-
000822

PCBTS-
000056

PCBTS-
000718

Student
NETIE]

Ramniwas

Ashok4saini

Wanole
hemant

RAJESH

Rahul Kumar
Bairwa

Vikas

Ashok4saini

Bhanwar lal

Parasuraman

B s Kajla

Pushkar

Quiz Name

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

FLORENCE FREE
TEST - 11/52

No. Of
Attempt

1St

1St

1St

1St

1St

1St

2nd

1St

1St

1St

1St

Status

Falil

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Falil

Fail

Falil

Fail

Falil

51.67

51.33

50.00

49.00

49.00

47.00

46.00

44.67

41.67

40.33

35.33

Net

Percentage

51.67 %

51.33 %

50 %

49 %

49 %

47 %

46 %

44.67 %

41.67 %

40.33 %

35.33%

Test
Duration

00:36:23

01:32:23

01:17:15

00:23:42

01:01:25

01:20:48

00:58:35

00:53:27

00:53:34

00:44:59

00:32:25
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Student No. Of Net Test

NET[) Quiz Name Attempt Status Percentage Duration
45 | 16317b7b Fc;ch);ng'i_ g{"prakaSh FL?E&PFE';;;EE 1t Fail 24.67 24.67 % 01:58:35
46 | 3238e2a0 | ooi> Seema e e 18 Fail 23.67 23.67 % 00:21:26
47 b2087503 5SS Ahalya s Shusiiies 19 Fail 10.33 10.33 % 00:36:02
48 | fabfizia  oDTS o sakh o FLORENCE FREE 1s Fail 3.00 3% 00:02:26
49 | ob3faadd 5SS Gopal eSS 19 Fail 0.00 0% 00:00:40
50 | 47123002 CCSIST Ll R ™ 19 Fail 0.00 0% 00:14:32
51 | 65079513 55 sarita eSS 1s Fail 0.00 0% 00:13:01
52 | ba2196c5 =~ CBIST | pRATAP FLORENCE FREE 1s Fail 0.67 0.67 % 00:01:44

000003 TEST - 11/52




